Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Harrison - (742641) - Fins CSC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.21
2:09.50
2:09.60
2:10.04
2:10.15
2:10.62
2:11.32
2:11.71
2:12.83
2:13.18
2:13.74
2:13.86
2:13.96
2:14.39
2:16.51
2:18.02
2:19.10
2:24.12
2:26.31
2:28.69
2:29.17
2:35.84
2:37.04
2:41.44
2:46.95

2:59.43
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WA Pts

546
542
541
535
534
528
520
515
502
498
492
491
490
485
463
448
437
393
376
358
355
311
304
280
253

Round

Date

29/11/15
11/12/15
01/12/14
15/11/14
02/12/13
12/12/14
29/11/15
15/11/14
09/06/13
15/02/14
27/09/14
01/12/14
13/12/13
02/12/13
16/11/13
03/12/12
03/12/12
11/03/12
12/02/12
05/12/11
05/12/11
29/10/11
12/06/11
04/09/11
05/03/11
02/10/10

AnINC 4N

Meet

East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet
SASA East District AG Round 2

COAST Grand Prix

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Scottish National Short Course Champs
East District Age Group Championships
COAST Grand Prix

InCas Distance Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014
Scottish National Team Championships
SASA East District AG Round 2

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Fife League Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA East District Age Groups

SASA East District Age Groups
Carnegie Winter Meet

Incas Distance Meet

Dunedin Challenge

East District Age Groups

East District Time Trial

lmmma Nimdaan Mans

Venue

Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Dunfermline
Belshill
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Inverness
Bathgate
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Auchenharvie
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glenrothes
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.50
2:09.21
2:11.32
2:10.62
2:09.60
2:13.86
2:10.04
2:11.71
2:13.74
2:13.18
2:13.96
2:14.39
2:10.15
2:16.51
2:12.83
2:19.10
2:18.02
2:24.12
2:26.31
2:29.17
2:28.69
2:35.84
2:41.44
2:37.04
2:46.95
2:59.43
3:01.67
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542
546
520
528
541
491
535
515
492
498
490
485
534
463
502
437
448
393
376
355
358
311
280
304
253
204
196
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Date

11/12/15
29/11/15
29/11/15
12/12/14
01/12/14
01/12/14
15/11/14
15/11/14
27/09/14
15/02/14
13/12/13
02/12/13
02/12/13
16/11/13
09/06/13
03/12/12
03/12/12
11/03/12
12/02/12
05/12/11
05/12/11
29/10/11
04/09/11
12/06/11
05/03/11
02/10/10
02/05/10
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Short Course Champs
SASA East District AG Round 2

SASA East District AG Round 2

COAST Grand Prix

COAST Grand Prix

Scottish National Team Championships
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
InCas Distance Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Fife League Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA East District Age Groups

SASA East District Age Groups
Carnegie Winter Meet

Dunedin Challenge

Incas Distance Meet

East District Age Groups

East District Time Trial

Incas Distance Meet

nikGaiy

Venue

Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Belshill
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Inverness
Dunfermline
Bathgate
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Auchenharvie
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Kirkcaldy
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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