Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Harrison - (742641) - Fins CSC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:09.21 2:09.50 2:09.60 2:10.04	546 542	F	29/11/15				
2:09.60				East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
	E44	Н	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.04	541	F	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
	535	С	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.15	534		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.62	528	Н	12/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.32	520	Н	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.71	515	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.83	502		09/06/13	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:13.18	498	F	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Warrender Ba	2
2:13.74	492	F	27/09/14	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.86	491	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.96	490	Н	13/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.39	485		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.51	463	Н	16/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.02	448		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:19.10	437		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:24.12	393		11/03/12	Fife League Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.31	376	F	12/02/12	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Warrender Ba	2
2:28.69	358		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:29.17	355		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.84	311		29/10/11	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:37.04	304		12/06/11	Incas Distance Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:41.44	280		04/09/11	Dunedin Challenge	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.95	253		05/03/11	East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:59.43	204	F	02/10/10	East District Time Trial	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
right 202	4		00/05/10	Inna Diatana Mast	Virtealde	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

vvaiieiiuei Da

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.50	542	Н	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.21	546	F	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.32	520	Н	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.62	528	Н	12/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.60	541	F	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.86	491	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.04	535	С	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.71	515	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.74	492	F	27/09/14	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.18	498	F	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Warrender Ba	2
2:13.96	490	Н	13/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.39	485		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.15	534		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.51	463	Н	16/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.83	502		09/06/13	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:19.10	437		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:18.02	448		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:24.12	393		11/03/12	Fife League Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.31	376	F	12/02/12	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Warrender Ba	2
2:29.17	355		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:28.69	358		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.84	311		29/10/11	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:41.44	280		04/09/11	Dunedin Challenge	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:37.04	304		12/06/11	Incas Distance Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.95	253		05/03/11	East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:59.43	204	F	02/10/10	East District Time Trial	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:01.67	196		02/05/10	Incas Distance Meet	Kirkcaldy	Warrender Ba	2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024